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CALENDARS 2022 / INFO

SILVER COLLECTION
The most exclusive line of wall calendars – proudly marked with this hard-to-overlook silver seal – only comprises state-of-the-art photo 
calendars presenting unique themes on high-quality paper in the most remarkable calendar size we have to offer. To stir the still waters of 
the wall calendar world, the Silver Collection always brings some new and interesting perspectives from our – usually exclusive – artists.

ACTIVITY CALENDARS
You will find plenty of fun for your children in our products marked with this seal! Beautiful coloring books, stickers or temporary tattoos 
included in these products are made to enrich your children‘s otherwise-kinda-boring interaction with calendars. In other words –  
we figured out a beautiful way of making a thing that many kids don‘t like more enjoyable. Being organized has never been such fun!

MUCHA TRUST
We‘re proud to have an official license for the work of the world-famous Art Nouveau artist, Alphonse Mucha. The care we give to the 
products with this logo would make even the great Mucha himself happy. His beautiful paintings need the very best attention to preserve 
the wow-effect that the originals have – and we have mastered that over the years. We take our Mucha products seriously like nobody else 
in the industry.

SCENTED CALENDARS
You will enjoy calendars with this designation not only for the attractive photographs but also through the characteristic aroma of lavender, 
coffee or chocolate. This aromatic calendar trio has been producing a great-scented atmosphere in countless homes and offices around 
the world for many years now and is gaining in popularity year-after-year.

FSC
Our products bear the Forest Stewardship Council (FSC) label. This certification indicates that the end product comes only from  
FSC-certified forests. Each of our FSC-certified products – whether it is a calendar, a diary or a notebook – is proudly marked by  
the FSC logo either on the back or in the inside of our caring products.

A GREAT WAY TO DISCOVER OUR PRODUCTS
Whether it is a unique material, exclusive artist or there is another great feature – you will always  
find about it thanks to the labels and logos on our products and throughout this entire catalog.

Be on the look-out for these:



GRID CALENDARS

Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL) (EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)V

WALL CALENDARS
We know best that a good calendar is also a stylish design feature that defines the style and 
atmosphere of your room. The combination of our multilanguage calendar grid and perfectly 
selected artworks produce the perfect blend of great looks with even greater usability. If you 
find it difficult to choose the perfect topic for your grid calendar, get inspired by our high range 
of traditional and exotic themes. Imagination has simply no limits! 9
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GRID CALENDARS / ART

Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300395

Item No.: PGP-30038-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300388

Item No.: PGP-30038-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

BATTLESHIPS
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

AUGUSTE RENOIR
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

8 595689 300371

Item No.: PGP-30036-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300364

Item No.: PGP-30036-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

NEW



11Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

ART / GRID CALENDARS

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300470

Item No.: PGP-30046-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300463

Item No.: PGP-30046-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

CLAUDE MONET
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300494

Item No.: PGP-30048-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300487

Item No.: PGP-30048-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

VINCENT VAN GOGH
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm
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GRID CALENDARS / ART

Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300531

Item No.: PGP-30052-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300524

Item No.: PGP-30052-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

ALPHONSE MUCHA
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300562

Item No.: PGP-30055-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300555

Item No.: PGP-30055-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

GUSTAV KLIMT
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm



13Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

ART & PHOTO / GRID CALENDARS

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

CLASSIC CARS
VÁCLAV ZAPADLÍK

8 595689 300517

Item No.: PGP-30050-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300500

Item No.: PGP-30050-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300593

Item No.: PGP-30058-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300586

Item No.: PGP-30058-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

FORMULA
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

All pictures shown are for illustration purpose only. Actual product may vary due to product enhancement.
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GRID CALENDARS / PHOTO

Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

© NASA

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300616

Item No.: PGP-30060-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300609

Item No.: PGP-30060-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

NASA
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

EXCLUSIVE

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300692

Item No.: PGP-30068-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300685

Item No.: PGP-30068-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

THE MOON
WITH THE MOON PHASES
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm



15Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PHOTO / GRID CALENDARS

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300937

Item No.: PGP-30092-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300920

Item No.: PGP-30092-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

GARDENS
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 301095

Item No.: PGP-30108-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 301088

Item No.: PGP-30108-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

DINOSAURS
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm
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GRID CALENDARS / ART

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300838

Item No.: PGP-30082-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300821

Item No.: PGP-30082-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

NEW YORK
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300852

Item No.: PGP-30084-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300845

Item No.: PGP-30084-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

PARIS
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

NEW

NEW



17Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PHOTO / GRID CALENDARS

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300876

Item No.: PGP-30086-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300869

Item No.: PGP-30086-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

ALPS
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300890

Item No.: PGP-30088-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300883

Item No.: PGP-30088-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

LIGHTHOUSES
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm
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GRID CALENDARS / PHOTO

Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300913

Item No.: PGP-30090-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300906

Item No.: PGP-30090-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

PROVENCE
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300975

Item No.: PGP-30096-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300968

Item No.: PGP-30096-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

FLOWERS
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm



19Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PHOTO / GRID CALENDARS

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300999

Item No.: PGP-30098-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300982

Item No.: PGP-30098-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

CHOCOLATE
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 301019

Item No.: PGP-30100-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 301002

Item No.: PGP-30100-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

COFFEE
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm
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GRID CALENDARS / PHOTO

Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 301170

Item No.: PGP-30116-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 301163

Item No.: PGP-30116-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

KOALAS
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 301156

Item No.: PGP-30114-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 301149

Item No.: PGP-30114-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

PANDAS
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm



21Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PHOTO / GRID CALENDARS

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 301118

Item No.: PGP-30110-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 301101

Item No.: PGP-30110-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

FLAMINGOS
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 301200

Item No.: PGP-30119-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 301194

Item No.: PGP-30119-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

WILD AFRICA
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm
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GRID CALENDARS / PHOTO

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 301224

Item No.: PGP-30121-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 301217

Item No.: PGP-30121-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

CATS
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 301248

Item No.: PGP-30123-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 301231

Item No.: PGP-30123-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

KITTENS
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.



23Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PHOTO / GRID CALENDARS

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 301262

Item No.: PGP-30125-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 301255

Item No.: PGP-30125-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

DOGS
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 301286

Item No.: PGP-30127-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 301279

Item No.: PGP-30127-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

PUPPIES
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm
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GRID CALENDARS / PHOTO

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 301361

Item No.: PGP-30135-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 301354

Item No.: PGP-30135-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

KEEP SMILING
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 301057

Item No.: PGP-30104-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 301040

Item No.: PGP-30104-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

ANIMAL CUTIES
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm



25Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PHOTO / GRID CALENDARS

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 301323

Item No.: PGP-30131-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 301316

Item No.: PGP-30131-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

HORSES
CHRISTIANE SLAWIK
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 301347

Item No.: PGP-30133-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 301330

Item No.: PGP-30133-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

WOLVES
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm



PAPER:	 cover page 240 g/m2 – inside pages 120 g/m2 offset – tattoo

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300142

Item No.: PGP-30013-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300135

Item No.: PGP-30013-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

HAPPY UNICORNS
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

26

GRID CALENDARS / CHILDREN

Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PAPER:	 cover page 240 g/m2 – inside pages 120 g/m2 offset – tattoo

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300128

Item No.: PGP-30011-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300111

Item No.: PGP-30011-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

HAPPY LLAMAS
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

Tattoo

Tattoo



PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 4 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300173

Item No.: PGP-30017
(CZ, SK, HU, EN)

LE PETIT PRINCE

EXCLUSIVE

SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

© Property of POMASE

27Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PHOTO & CHILDREN / GRID CALENDARS

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 6 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300166

Item No.: PGP-30015-Z
(EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, NL)

8 595689 300159

Item No.: PGP-30015-V
(EN, PL, HU, RU, CZ, SK)

BABIES
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm
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GRID CALENDARS / CHILDREN

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 135 g/m2 – stickers

CALENDARIUM:	 8 languages / 16month calendar / 7 sheets

BINDING:	 saddle stitched with omega hook

PACKING:	 individually shrinkwrapped with inner cardboard; 
	 50 pcs in cardboard box

8 595689 300258

Item No.: PGP-30025
(CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN, DE, ES)

THE LITTLE MOLE
DIY: 50 STICKERS
SIZE:	 30 × 30 cm / open 30 × 60 cm

EXCLUSIVE
© Zdeněk Miler



29Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

CHILDREN / WALL CALENDARS

EXCLUSIVE
© Zdeněk Miler

PAPER:	 170 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 
 	 10 pcs in cardboard box

THE LITTLE MOLE
SIZE:	 48 × 56 cm

8 595689 300265

Item No.: PGN-30026





WALL CALENDARSGRID CALENDARS DIARIES & NOTEBOOKS
We always follow the latest trends in photography and visual arts when designing our collection 
of wall calendars. By doing this, we meet the tastes and requirements of all our clients, and 
we also set the trends in large-format wall calendars. This year, just like any other, you will 
have a broad choice of vertical and horizontal wall calendars presenting classical themes, as 
well as some debut ones. Get ready to have your walls blown away! 31



32

WALL CALENDARS / PHOTO

Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

ADVERTISING SPACE

ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 170 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 
 	 10 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	 48 × 6 cm

Item No.: PGN-28930-L

ENERGY
SIZE:	 48 × 56 cm

8 595054 289300

ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 170 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 
 	 10 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	 48 × 6 cm

8 595054 289287

Item No.: PGN-28928-L

GOURMET
SIZE:	 48 × 56 cm

ADVERTISING SPACE
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WALL CALENDARS / PHOTO

Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

ADVERTISING SPACE
ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 150 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	33 × 6 cm

MOUNTAINS
SIZE:	 33 × 46 cm

8 595054 289317

Item No.: PGN-28931-L

PAPER:	 150 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	33 × 6 cm

TREES
SIZE:	 33 × 46 cm

8 595054 289324

Item No.: PGN-28932-L

ADVERTISING SPACE
ADVERTISING SPACE



35Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PHOTO / WALL CALENDARS

ADVERTISING SPACE
ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 150 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	33 × 6 cm

AQUA
SIZE:	 33 × 46 cm

8 595054 289331

Item No.: PGN-28933-L

PAPER:	 150 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	33 × 6 cm

BOUQUETS
SIZE:	 33 × 46 cm

8 595054 289348

Item No.: PGN-28934-L

ADVERTISING SPACE
ADVERTISING SPACE
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WALL CALENDARS / PHOTO

Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PAPER:	 150 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	48 × 6 cm

8 595054 289560

Item No.: PGN-28956-L

SEA
SIZE:	 48 × 33 cm

ADVERTISING SPACE

ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 150 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	48 × 6 cm

8 595054 289577

Item No.: PGN-28957-L

GARDENS
SIZE:	 48 × 33 cm

ADVERTISING SPACE

ADVERTISING SPACE



37Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PHOTO / WALL CALENDARS

PAPER:	 150 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	48 × 6 cm

8 595054 289591

Item No.: PGN-28959-L

LANDSCAPES
SIZE:	 48 × 33 cm

ADVERTISING SPACE

ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 150 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	48 × 6 cm

8 595054 289546

Item No.: PGN-28954-L

B&W LANDSCAPES
SIZE:	 48 × 33 cm

ADVERTISING SPACE

ADVERTISING SPACE

NEW
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WALL CALENDARS / PHOTO

Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

ADVERTISING SPACE

ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 
 	 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	 30 × 6 cm

8 595054 289607

Item No.: PGN-28960-L

SPICES AND HERBS
SIZE:	 30 × 34 cm

ADVERTISING SPACE

ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 
 	 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	 30 × 6 cm

8 595054 289638

Item No.: PGN-28963-L

FLOWERS
SIZE:	 30 × 34 cm



39Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PHOTO / WALL CALENDARS

ADVERTISING SPACE

ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 
 	 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	 30 × 6 cm

8 595054 289621

Item No.: PGN-28962-L

DREAM CATCHER
SIZE:	 30 × 34 cm

ADVERTISING SPACE

ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 
 	 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	 30 × 6 cm

8 595054 289652

Item No.: PGN-28965-L

HORSES
CHRISTIANE SLAWIK
SIZE:	 30 × 34 cm

NEW
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WALL CALENDARS / PHOTO

Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 
 	 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	 30 × 6 cm

8 595054 289669

Item No.: PGN-28966-L

CATS
SIZE:	 30 × 34 cm

ADVERTISING SPACE

ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 
 	 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	 30 × 6 cm

8 595054 289676

Item No.: PGN-28967-L

DOGS
SIZE:	 30 × 34 cm

ADVERTISING SPACE





42

WALL CALENDARS / PHOTO

Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PAPER:	 150 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	48 × 6 cm

8 595054 289768

Item No.: PGN-28976-L

TRUCKS
SIZE:	 48 × 33 cm

ADVERTISING SPACE

ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 150 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	48 × 6 cm

8 595054 289775

Item No.: PGN-28977-L

CARS
SIZE:	 48 × 33 cm

ADVERTISING SPACE

ADVERTISING SPACE



43Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PHOTO / WALL CALENDARS

PAPER:	 cover page 250 g/m2 – inside pages 170 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 10 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	64 × 6 cm

8 595054 289805

Item No.: PGN-28980-L

SIZE:	 64 × 42 cm

ADVERTISING SPACE

ADVERTISING SPACE

OLDTIMERS
VÁCLAV ZAPADLÍK

PAPER:	 150 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	48 × 6 cm

8 595054 289799

Item No.: PGN-28979-L

GIRLS & BIKES
SIZE:	 48 × 33 cm

ADVERTISING SPACE

ADVERTISING SPACE
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WALL CALENDARS / PHOTO

Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

ADVERTISING SPACE
ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 150 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	33 × 6 cm

ROMANTIC GIRLS
SIZE:	 33 × 46 cm

8 595054 289867

Item No.: PGN-28986-L

PAPER:	 150 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	33 × 6 cm

GIRLS EXCLUSIVE
SIZE:	 33 × 46 cm

8 595054 289850

Item No.: PGN-28985-L

ADVERTISING SPACE
ADVERTISING SPACE



45Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PHOTO / WALL CALENDARS

ADVERTISING SPACE
ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 150 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	33 × 6 cm

GIRLS
SIZE:	 33 × 46 cm

8 595054 289829

Item No.: PGN-28982-L

PAPER:	 150 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	33 × 6 cm

BOOTY GIRLS
SIZE:	 33 × 46 cm

8 595054 289843

Item No.: PGN-28984-L

ADVERTISING SPACE
ADVERTISING SPACE



WALL CALENDARS / PHOTO

46 Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

NEW

ADVERTISING SPACE
ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 150 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	33 × 6 cm

PERVY GIRLS
SIZE:	 33 × 46 cm

8 595054 289874

Item No.: PGN-28987-L

NEW

ADVERTISING SPACE
ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 150 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	33 × 6 cm

GIRLS AND CARPS
SIZE:	 33 × 46 cm

8 595054 289928

Item No.: PGN-28992-L



PHOTO / WALL CALENDARS

47Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

8 595054 289836

Item No.: PGN-28983-L

NEW

ADVERTISING SPACE

ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 
 	 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	 30 × 6 cm

MEN
SIZE:	 30 × 34 cm

ADVERTISING SPACE

ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 135 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 
 	 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	 30 × 6 cm

8 595054 289881

Item No.: PGN-28988-L

HOT GIRLS
SIZE:	 30 × 34 cm



48

WALL CALENDARS / ART

Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PAPER:	 170 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 
 	 10 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	 48 × 6 cm

IMPRESSIONISM
SIZE:	 48 × 56 cm

8 595054 289904

Item No.: PGN-28990-L

ADVERTISING SPACE

ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 170 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 
 	 10 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	 48 × 6 cm

CLAUDE MONET
SIZE:	 48 × 56 cm

8 595054 289911

Item No.: PGN-28991-L

ADVERTISING SPACE

ADVERTISING SPACE



49Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

ART / WALL CALENDARS

PAPER:	 cover page 150 g/m2 – inside pages 115 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 10 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	33 × 6 cm

GUSTAV KLIMT
SIZE:	 33 × 64 cm

8 595054 289942

Item No.: PGN-28994-L

ADVERTISING SPACE ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 cover page 150 g/m2 – inside pages 115 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 10 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	33 × 6 cm

ALPHONSE MUCHA
SIZE:	 33 × 64 cm

8 595054 289966

Item No.: PGN-28996-L

ADVERTISING SPACE ADVERTISING SPACE
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WALL CALENDARS / ART

Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

8 595054 289973

Item No.: PGN-28997-L

ADVERTISING SPACE
ADVERTISING SPACE

PAPER:	 150 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 international / 14 sheets

BINDING:	 twin-o-wire

PACKING:	 individually packed in polypropylene bag; 20 pcs in cardboard box

ADVERTISING SPACE:	33 × 6 cm

ALPHONSE MUCHA 
SIZE:	 33 × 46 cm



WALL CALENDARS DIARIES & NOTEBOOKS
Our weekly diaries and notebooks fit well in a pocket or a handbag and are just perfect  
for everyday use. Due to the ideally designed layout, it‘s  really easy to find what you‘re 
looking for or where to write it. While made of paper – our diary doesn‘t need you to charge 
its battery every day and even doesn‘t require any specific knowledge of how to use it. Just 
grab the pen and let your imagination run wild! 51

INFO PAGES



WEEKLY DIARIES / DESIGN COLLECTION

52 Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

DESIGN COLLECTION DIARIES
A  luxurious diary in hard case section sewn with elastic band closing. 
It contains an address book, information pages, notes and an inside pocket.

PAGES:	 144 cream colour inside pages

PAPER:	 100 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 from December 2021 – 6 languages 
	 (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing + pen loop

PACKING: 	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped;

SIZE:	 13 × 21 cm



DESIGN COLLECTION / WEEKLY DIARIES

EMOTION
PGD-30255-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

FISH
PGD-30256-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 3025738 595689 3025668 595689 302559

MELANGE
PGD-30257-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302580

FLOWERS
PGD-30258-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302597

ABSTRACT
PGD-30259-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302603

NASA
PGD-30260-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302610

BIRD
PGD-30261-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302627

BEE
PGD-30262-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302634

FACE
PGD-30263-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

53Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

© NASA



HARDCOVER WEEKLY DIARIES

PAGES:	 144 cream colour inside pages + 8 illustrations 
	 on white paper

PAPER: 	 illustrations 130 g/m2 – inside pages 100 g/m2

CALENDARIUM: 	 from December 2021 – 6 languages 
	 PGD-xxxx-Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, HU, NL) 
	 PGD-xxxx-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN) 
	 Le Petit Prince – 5 languages (CZ, SK, HU, PL, EN) 

BINDING: 	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing

PACKING: 	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

HARDCOVER WEEKLY DIARIES
A  diary in hard case section sewn with elastic band closing. It contains 
8 illustrations, an address book, information pages and an inside pocket.

SIZE:	 11 × 16 cm

54 Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.



HARDCOVER WEEKLY DIARIES

55Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

© Property of POMASE

8 595689 302719

PLANET / LE PETIT PRINCE

PGD-30271 (CZ, SK, HU, PL, EN)

8 595689 302726

STRUCTURES
PGD-30272-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302702

PGD-30270-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

BEETLES

NEW NEW

FRENCH FRIES

8 595689 302641

PGD-30264-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

NEW

TIE-DYE

8 595689 302658

PGD-30265-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302665

PGD-30265-Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, HU, NL)

NEW

8 595689 302672

PGD-30267-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

HANDS

NEW

8 595689 302764

PAINTING
PGD-30276-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302689

PGD-30268-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302696

PGD-30268-Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, HU, NL)

NASA

© NASA

NEW



HARDCOVER WEEKLY DIARIES

PAGES:	 144 cream colour inside pages + 8 illustrations 
	 on white paper

PAPER:	 illustrations 130 g/m2 – inside pages 100 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 from December 2021 – 6 languages 
	 PGD-xxxx-Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, HU, NL) 
	 PGD-xxxx-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped; 
	 Think of Me collection diaries are individually packed in  
	 polypropylene bag

HARDCOVER WEEKLY DIARIES
A  diary in hard case section sewn with elastic band closing. It contains 
8 illustrations, an address book, information pages and an inside pocket.

SIZE:	 11 × 16 cm

56 Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.



HARDCOVER WEEKLY DIARIES

ROSE / T.O.M.

8 595689 302788

PGD-30278-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302795

PGD-30278-Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, HU, NL)

FEATHERS / T.O.M. BIRD / T.O.M. FLOWERS / T.O.M.

8 595689 302825

PGD-30282-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302832

PGD-30282-Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, HU, NL)

8 595689 302801

PGD-30280-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302818

PGD-30281-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

LEAVES EYES ABSTRACT

8 595689 302863

PGD-30286-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302870

PGD-30286-Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, HU, NL)

DREAM CATCHER

8 595689 302849

PGD-30284-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302856

PGD-30285-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302887

PGD-30288-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302894

PGD-30288-Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, HU, NL)

TOUCANS

8 595689 302900

PGD-30290-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302917

PGD-30290-Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, HU, NL)

FLAMINGO

8 595689 302948

FRUIT
PGD-30294-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

SWALLOWS

8 595689 302955

PGD-30295-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302962

PGD-30295-Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, HU, NL)

8 595689 302924

PGD-30292-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302931

PGD-30292-Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, HU, NL)

57Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

NEWNEW

NEWNEW NEW

NEW



MAGNETIC WEEKLY DIARIES

PAGES:	 144 cream colour inside pages + 8 illustrations 
	 on white paper

PAPER:	 illustrations 130 g/m2 – inside pages 100 g/m2

CALENDARIUM:	 from December 2021 – 6 languages  
	 PGD-xxxx-Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, HU, NL) 
	 PGD-xxxx-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN) 
	 6 languages (CZ, SK, HU, PL, EN, DE) 
	 Le Petit Prince – 5 languages (CZ, SK, HU, PL, EN) 

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with magnetic closing

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

MAGNETIC WEEKLY DIARIES
A  luxurious diary in hard case section sewn with magnetic closing. 
It contains 8 illustrations, an address book, information pages and an inside 
pocket.

SIZE:	 11 × 16 cm

58 Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.



MAGNETIC WEEKLY DIARIES

8 595689 302993

PGD-30299-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 302979

PGD-30297-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN) © NASA
8 595689 303044

NASA
PGD-30304-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

© Property of POMASE

8 595689 303051

PRINCE / LE PETIT PRINCE

PGD-30305 (CZ, SK, HU, PL, EN)

© Property of POMASE

8 595689 303068

PLANET / LE PETIT PRINCE

PGD-30306 (CZ, SK, HU, PL, EN)

FIGS

8 595689 303129

PGD-30312-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

TROPICAL

8 595689 303105

PGD-30310-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 303112

PGD-30310-Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, HU, NL)

BANANAS

8 595689 303099

PGD-30309-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

COCKATIELS

8 595689 303075

PGD-30307-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 303082

PGD-30307-Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, HU, NL)

59Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

© Zdeněk Miler

ALPHONSE MUCHA

8 595689 302986

PGD-30297-Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, HU, NL)

GUSTAV KLIMT

8 595689 303006

PGD-30299-Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, HU, NL)

8 595689 303013

THE LITTLE MOLE
PGD-30301-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

NEW

8 595689 303037

BIRDS
PGD-30303-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

NEW

NEWNEW NEW

XOXO

8 595689 303174

PGD-30317-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

NEW



MAGNETIC WEEKLY DIARIES

NEW YORK

8 595689 303181

PGD-30318-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 303198

PGD-30318-Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, HU, NL)

PARIS

8 595689 303204

PGD-30320-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 303211

PGD-30320-Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, HU, NL)

LONDON

8 595689 303228

PGD-30322-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 303235

PGD-30322-Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, HU, NL)

60 Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

LEAVES

8 595689 303136

PGD-30313-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

NEW

FLOWERS

8 595689 303143

PGD-30314-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

NEW

LEMONS

8 595689 303150

PGD-30315-V (CZ, SK, HU, PL, RU, EN)

8 595689 303167

PGD-30315-Z (EN, DE, ES, FR, HU, NL)

NEW



THEMATIC NOTEBOOKS
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SIZE:	 13 × 21 cm

Do you like your own style? Do you look for wisdom and everyday inspirati-
on? Do you want to keep your things in order and all of your ideas together? 
A motivation notebook is the perfect gift for you or your friends.

MOTIVATION NOTEBOOK

PAPER:	 70 g/m2 yellow paper / 172 pages

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing

PACKING:	 5 pcs. shrinkwrapped

8 595054 240912

Item No.: A-4091

8 595054 241940

SIZE:	 13 × 21 cm

The Colour for Fun notebook for adults is a phenomenon and challenge for 
a creative year. Relax, get your colouring pencils or markers and colour in this 
picture notebook with floral motifs. 

COLOUR FOR FUN NOTEBOOK

PAPER:	 70 g/m2 yellow paper / 172 pages + 12 illustrations

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing

PACKING:	 5 pcs. shrinkwrapped

Item No.: A-4194

Colour with 
coloured pencils

LONDON

Stickers

SIZE:	 13 × 21 cm

Do you spend time travelling for adventure? Do you like to write down 
your travel experiences and want to have a place to keep your memories? 
A travel journal will be the perfect gift for you or those who are planning to go 
somewhere soon!

TRAVEL JOURNAL

PAPER:	 70 g/m2 yellow paper + labels / 172 pages

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing

PACKING:	 5 pcs. shrinkwrapped

8 595054 240929

Item No.: A-4092

ISLAND

ISLAND



HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS

PAGES:	 172 cream colour inside pages

PAPER:	 100 g/m2

LAYOUT:	 lined

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

HARDCOVER LINED NOTEBOOKS
A  luxurious notebook in hard case section sewn with elastic band closing. 
Contains an inside pocket.

SIZE:	 13 × 21 cm

62 Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.



HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS

8 595054 284282

ZODIAC PISCES
A-8428

63Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

8 595054 284176

ZODIAC ARIES
A-8417

8 595054 284213

ZODIAC LEO
A-8421

8 595054 284251

ZODIAC SAGITTARIUS
A-8425

8 595054 284183

ZODIAC TAURUS
A-8418

8 595054 284220

ZODIAC VIRGO
A-8422

8 595054 284268

ZODIAC CAPRICORN
A-8426

8 595054 284190

ZODIAC GEMINI
A-8419

8 595054 284237

ZODIAC LIBRA
A-8423

8 595054 284275

ZODIAC AQUARIUS
A-8427

8 595054 284206

ZODIAC CANCER
A-8420

8 595054 284244

ZODIAC SCORPIO
A-8424
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NOTEBOOKS
HARDY  
WITH ZIPPER POCKET

NOTEBOOKS
SAMET  
WITH VELVET SURFACE
AND EMBOSSING

NOTEBOOKS
SKIVER  
WITH TWO MATERIALS 
STITCHED



HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS
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lined
Item No.: A-8760

8 595054 287603

NOTEBOOK HARDY
BROWN

PAGES:	 100 g/m2 cream colour inside pages / 172 pages

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with zipper pocket + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

SIZE:	 13 × 21 cm

lined
Item No.: A-8761

8 595054 287610

NOTEBOOK HARDY
BLUE

PAGES:	 100 g/m2 cream colour inside pages / 172 pages

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with zipper pocket + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

SIZE:	 13 × 21 cm

lined
Item No.: A-8762

8 595054 287627

NOTEBOOK HARDY
RED

PAGES:	 100 g/m2 cream colour inside pages / 172 pages

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with zipper pocket + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

SIZE:	 13 × 21 cm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm



HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS
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lined
Item No.: A-8763

8 595054 287634

NOTEBOOK SKIVER
BLACK-GREY

PAGES:	 100 g/m2 cream colour inside pages / 172 pages

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

SIZE:	 13 × 21 cm

lined
Item No.: A-8764

8 595054 287641

NOTEBOOK SKIVER
RED-BURGUNDY

PAGES:	 100 g/m2 cream colour inside pages / 172 pages

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

SIZE:	 13 × 21 cm

lined
Item No.: A-8765

8 595054 287658

NOTEBOOK SKIVER
BLUE-BLUE

PAGES:	 100 g/m2 cream colour inside pages / 172 pages

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

SIZE:	 13 × 21 cm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm



HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS

67Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

lined
Item No.: A-8766

8 595054 287665

NOTEBOOK SAMET
DREAM CATCHER

PAGES:	 100 g/m2 cream colour inside pages / 172 pages

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

SIZE:	 13 × 21 cm

lined
Item No.: A-8767

8 595054 287672

NOTEBOOK SAMET
TYPO

PAGES:	 100 g/m2 cream colour inside pages / 172 pages

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

SIZE:	 13 × 21 cm

lined
Item No.: A-8768

8 595054 287689

NOTEBOOK SAMET
FLAMINGO

PAGES:	 100 g/m2 cream colour inside pages / 172 pages

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

SIZE:	 13 × 21 cm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm



HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS
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Item No.: A-5974
LINED

8 595054 259747

Item No.: A-5983
DOTTED

8 595054 259839

NOTEBOOK VIVELLA CLASSIC
BLUE/RED

PAPER:	 80 g/m2 yellow paper / 160 pages

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

SIZE:	 15 × 21 cm

Item No.: A-5975
LINED

8 595054 259754

Item No.: A-5984
DOTTED

8 595054 259846

NOTEBOOK VIVELLA CLASSIC
BLUE/WHITE

PAPER:	 80 g/m2 yellow paper / 160 pages

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

SIZE:	 15 × 21 cm

Item No.: A-5985
DOTTED

8 595054 259853

NOTEBOOK VIVELLA CLASSIC
BLUE/BLUE

PAPER:	 80 g/m2 yellow paper / 160 pages

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

SIZE:	 15 × 21 cm

Item No.: A-5986
DOTTED

8 595054 259860

NOTEBOOK VIVELLA CLASSIC
BLACK/BLACK

PAPER:	 80 g/m2 yellow paper / 160 pages

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

SIZE:	 15 × 21 cm

Item No.: A-5978
LINED

8 595054 259785

Item No.: A-5987
DOTTED

8 595054 259877

NOTEBOOK VIVELLA CLASSIC
RED/RED

PAPER:	 80 g/m2 yellow paper / 160 pages

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

SIZE:	 15 × 21 cm



HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS
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Item No.: A-5979
LINED

8 595054 259792

Item No.: A-5988
DOTTED

8 595054 259884

NOTEBOOK VIVELLA CLASSIC
BLACK/RED

PAPER:	 80 g/m2 yellow paper / 160 pages

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

SIZE:	 15 × 21 cm

Item No.: A-5980
LINED

8 595054 259808

Item No.: A-5989
DOTTED

8 595054 259891

NOTEBOOK VIVELLA CLASSIC
BLACK/ORANGE

PAPER:	 80 g/m2 yellow paper / 160 pages

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

SIZE:	 15 × 21 cm

Item No.: A-5981
LINED

8 595054 259815

Item No.: A-5990
DOTTED

8 595054 259907

NOTEBOOK VIVELLA CLASSIC
BLACK/WHITE

PAPER:	 80 g/m2 yellow paper / 160 pages

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

SIZE:	 15 × 21 cm

Item No.: A-5982
LINED

8 595054 259822

Item No.: A-5991
DOTTED

8 595054 259914

NOTEBOOK VIVELLA CLASSIC
BLACK/BLUE

PAPER:	 80 g/m2 yellow paper / 160 pages

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

SIZE:	 15 × 21 cm



HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS

PAGES:	 172 cream colour inside pages

PAPER:	 100 g/m2

LAYOUT:	 lined

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

HARDCOVER LINED NOTEBOOKS
A  luxurious notebook in hard case section sewn with elastic band closing. 
Contains an inside pocket.

SIZE:	 13 × 21 cm

70 Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.



HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS

71Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

8 595054 284466

VINCENT VAN GOGH
A-8446

8 595054 284473

CLAUDE MONET
A-8447

8 595054 284497

VÁCLAV ZAPADLÍK
A-8449

8 595054 284510

DREAM CATCHER PINK
A-8451

8 595054 284312

ANIMALIUM / LUCIE JENČÍKOVÁ

A-8431

8 595054 284459

HARRY POTTER
A-8445

© &TM WBEI (s21)
8 595054 284299

NASA WORM
A-8429

8 595054 284305

NASA
A-8430

© NASA© NASA

8 595054 284091

PAINTING
A-8409

8 595054 284145

GALAXY
A-8414

8 595054 284121

AVOCADO
A-8412

8 595054 284138

BANANAS
A-8413



HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS

PAGES:	 172 cream colour inside pages

PAPER:	 100 g/m2

LAYOUT:	 lined

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

HARDCOVER LINED NOTEBOOKS
A  luxurious notebook in hard case section sewn with elastic band closing. 
Contains an inside pocket.

SIZE:	 13 × 21 cm

72 Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.



HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS

8 595054 273279

MANDALA
A-7327

8 595054 273286

FEATHERS
A-7328

8 595054 273309

TROPICAL
A-7330

8 595054 273316

BULLDOGS
A-7331

8 595054 273323

FLAMINGOS
A-7332

8 595054 273330

DRAGONFLIES
A-7333

8 595054 273347

LLAMAS
A-7334

8 595054 273354

DREAM CATCHER
A-7335

8 595054 273361

BLACK
A-7336

8 595054 273378

UNICORN
A-7337

8 595054 273385

PINEAPPLES
A-7338

73Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

8 595054 273507

PRAGUE
A-7350



HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS

PAGES:	 172 cream colour inside pages

PAPER:	 100 g/m2

LAYOUT:	 lined / plain

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing + pen loop

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped; 
	 Prince Craft notebooks  
	 are individually packed in polypropylene bag

HARDCOVER LINED NOTEBOOKS
A  luxurious notebook in hard case section sewn with elastic band closing. 
Contains an inside pocket.

SIZE:	 13 × 21 cm

©
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13 × 21 cm lined

13 × 21 cm plain



HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS
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8 595054 273392

BATMAN
A-7339� 13 × 21 cm lined

© &TM DC Comics. (s21)
8 595054 273408

SUPERMAN
A-7340� 13 × 21 cm lined

© &TM DC Comics. (s21)
8 595054 273415

FLASH
A-7341� 13 × 21 cm lined

© &TM DC Comics. (s21)

8 595054 273422

GREEN LANTERN
A-7342� 13 × 21 cm lined

© &TM DC Comics. (s21) © &TM DC Comics. (s21)
8 595054 252908

SUPERMAN SYMBOL
A-5290� 13 × 21 cm lined

© &TM DC Comics. (s21)
8 595054 252915

BATMAN SIGNAL
A-5291� 13 × 21 cm lined

8 595054 273477

MY PLANET / LE PETIT PRINCE

A-7347� 13 × 21 cm lined

© Property of POMASE © Property of POMASE

8 595054 242404

PLANET / LE PETIT PRINCE

A-4240� 13 × 21 cm plain



HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS

PAGES:	 172 cream colour inside pages

PAPER:	 100 g/m2

LAYOUT:	 lined

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

HARDCOVER LINED NOTEBOOKS
A  luxurious notebook in hard case section sewn with elastic band closing. 
Contains an inside pocket.

SIZE:	 11 × 16 cm
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HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS
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© &TM DC Comics. (s21)
8 595054 251499

SUPERMAN LOGO
A-5149

© &TM DC Comics. (s21)
8 595054 251505

DAY OF DOOM / SUPERMAN

A-5150

© &TM DC Comics. (s21)
8 595054 251512

POWER / BATMAN

A-5151

© &TM DC Comics. (s21)
8 595054 261153

DARK KNIGHT / BATMAN

A-6115

© &TM DC Comics. (s21)
8 595054 261146

WORLD HERO / SUPERMAN

A-6114

© &TM DC Comics. (s21)
8 595054 251529

BATMAN LOGO
A-5152

© Property of POMASE

8 595054 261221

SPLASH / LE PETIT PRINCE

A-6122

© Property of POMASE

8 595054 251420

KING / LE PETIT PRINCE

A-5142

© Property of POMASE

8 595054 251437

BOY / LE PETIT PRINCE

A-5143



HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS / DESIGN COLLECTION

PAGES:	 172 cream colour inside pages

PAPER:	 100 g/m2

LAYOUT:	 lined

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

DESIGN COLLECTION NOTEBOOKS
A luxurious notebook in hard case section sewn with elastic band closing. Contains an 
inside pocket.

SIZE:	 11 × 16 cm

78 Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.



DESIGN COLLECTION / HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS

8 595054 273514

PAVEL FUKSA
A-7351

8 595054 273521

KATEŘINA BAŽANTOVÁ
A-7352

8 595054 273538

DOMINIK MIKLUŠÁK
A-7353

8 595054 261184

TABLETTERS
A-6118

8 595054 261160

ANDREA KATONOVÁ
A-6116

79Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

8 595054 251543

MARIA MAKEEVA
A-5154

8 595054 251536

FILIP HODAS
A-5153

8 595054 251550

TOMSKI & POLANSKI
A-5155



HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS

PAGES:	 172 cream colour inside pages

PAPER:	 100 g/m2

LAYOUT:	 lined / plain

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band closing

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped; 
	 Battle / Batman v Superman notebooks are individually  
	 packed in polypropylene bag

HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS
A  luxurious notebook in hard case section sewn with elastic band closing. 
Contains an inside pocket.

SIZE:	 11 × 16 cm / 13 × 21 cm

80 Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

11 × 16 cm and 13 × 21 cm lined13 × 21 cm plain



HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS
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8 595054 251413

PIN-UP GIRLS
A-5141� 11 × 16 cm lined

8 595054 261238

THINK OF ME
A-6123� 11 × 16 cm lined

8 595054 232313

PIGGIE
A-3231� 11 × 16 cm lined

© &TM DC Comics. (s21)
8 595054 241087

BATTLE / BATMAN V SUPERMAN

A-4108� 13 × 21 cm lined

8 595054 242428

ISOMETRIC
A-4242� 13 × 21 cm plain

8 595054 241063

ICE SURFERS
A-4106� 13 × 21 cm lined



HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS

82 Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.

PAGES:	 172 cream colour inside pages

PAPER:	 100 g/m2

LAYOUT:	 lined / plain

BINDING:	 hard case section sewn with elastic band or  
	 magnetic closing

PACKING:	 5 pcs shrinkwrapped

PRAGUE & MUCHA NOTEBOOKS
A luxurious notebook in hard case section sewn with elastic band or magnetic 
closing. Contains an inside pocket.

SIZE:	 13 × 21 cm / 11 × 16 cm

8 595054 244224

A-4422� 11 × 16 cm lined

PRAGUE / JAKUB KASL

11 × 16 cm and 13 × 21 cm lined

13 × 21 cm plain

8 595054 285159

A-8515� 13 × 21 cm lined

PRAGUE

8 595054 285142

A-8514� 11 × 16 cm lined

PRAGUE ASTRONOMICAL CLOCK



HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS

8 595054 243623

THISTLE / A. MUCHA

A-4362� 13 × 21 cm lined

8 595054 243630

HEATHER / A. MUCHA

A-4363� 13 × 21 cm plain

8 595054 243647

PRIMROSE / A. MUCHA

A-4364� 13 × 21 cm lined

8 595054 243654

FEATHER / A. MUCHA

A-4365� 13 × 21 cm plain

8 595054 261900

DANCE / A. MUCHA

A-6190� 13 × 21 cm lined

8 595054 261917

MUSIC / A. MUCHA

A-6191� 13 × 21 cm lined

8 595054 261924

PAINTING / A. MUCHA

A-6192� 13 × 21 cm lined

8 595054 261931

POETRY / A. MUCHA

A-6193� 13 × 21 cm lined

8 595054 244163

LUNA / A. MUCHA

A-4416� 11 × 16 cm lined

8 595054 244170

LA DAME / A. MUCHA

A-4417� 11 × 16 cm lined

8 595054 244187

PRINCESS / A. MUCHA

A-4418� 11 × 16 cm lined

8 595054 244194

ZODIAC / A. MUCHA

A-4419� 11 × 16 cm lined

83Covers, calendariums, images and various information of all calendars and diaries are subject to change.
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CALENDARS

ART CALENDARS					   

Alphonse Mucha 2022	 PGP-30052-Z/V	 30 × 30			   12

Alphonse Mucha 2022	 PGN-28996-L	 33 × 64			   49

Alphonse Mucha 2022	 PGN-28997-L	 33 × 46			   50

Auguste Renoir 2022	 PGP-30036-Z/V	 30 × 30		  N	 10

Battleships 2022	 PGP-30038-Z/V	 30 × 30			   10

Classic Cars – Václav Zapadlík 2022	 PGP-30050-Z/V	 30 × 30			   13

Claude Monet 2022	 PGP-30046-Z/V	 30 × 30			   11

Claude Monet 2022	 PGN-28991-L	 48 × 56			   48

Gustav Klimt 2022	 PGP-30055-Z/V	 30 × 30			   12

Gustav Klimt 2022	 PGN-28994-L	 33 × 64			   49

Impressionism 2022	 PGN-28990-L	 48 × 56			   48

New York 2022	 PGP-30082-Z/V	 30 × 30		  N	 16

Oldtimers – Václav Zapadlík 2022	 PGN-28980-L	 64 × 42			   43

Paris 2022	 PGP-30084-Z/V	 30 × 30		  N	 16

Vincent van Gogh 2022	 PGP-30048-Z/V	 30 × 30			   11

PHOTO CALENDARS					   

Alps 2022	 PGP-30086-Z/V	 30 × 30			   17

Animal Cuties 2022	 PGP-30104-Z/V	 30 × 30			   24

Aqua 2022	 PGN-28933-L	 33 × 46			   35

B&W Landscapes 2022	 PGN-28954-L	 48 × 33		  N	 37

Booty Girls 2022	 PGN-28984-L	 33 × 46			   45

Bouquets 2022	 PGN-28934-L	 33 × 46			   35

Cars 2022	 PGN-28977-L	 48 × 33			   42

Cats 2022	 PGP-30121-Z/V	 30 × 30			   22

Cats 2022	 PGN-28966-L	 30 × 34			   40

Coffee – scented 2022	 PGP-30100-Z/V	 30 × 30			   19

Dinosaurs 2022	 PGP-30108-Z/V	 30 × 30			   15

Dogs 2022	 PGP-30125-Z/V	 30 × 30			   23

Dogs 2022	 PGN-28967-L	 30 × 34			   40

Dream Catcher 2022	 PGN-28962-L	 30 × 34		  N	 39

Energy 2022	 PGN-28930-L	 48 × 56			   32

Flamingos 2022	 PGP-30110-Z/V	 30 × 30			   21

Flowers 2022	 PGN-28963-L	 30 × 34			   38

Flowers 2022	 PGP-30096-Z/V	 30 × 30			   18

Formula 2022	 PGP-30058-Z/V	 30 × 30			   13

Gardens 2022	 PGP-30092-Z/V	 30 × 30			   15

Gardens 2022	 PGN-28957-L	 48 × 33			   36

Girls & Bikes 2022	 PGN-28979-L	 48 × 33			   43

Girls 2022	 PGN-28982-L	 33 × 46			   45

Girls and Carps 2022	 PGN-28992-L	 33 × 46		  N	 46

Girls Exclusive 2022	 PGN-28985-L	 33 × 46			   44

Gourmet 2022	 PGN-28928-L	 48 × 56			   32

Horses – Christiane Slawik 2022	 PGP-30131-Z/V	 30 × 30			   25

Horses 2022	 PGN-28965-L	 30 × 34			   39

Hot Girls 2022	 PGN-28988-L	 30 × 34			   47

Chocolate – scented 2022	 PGP-30098-Z/V	 30 × 30			   19

Keep Smiling 2022	 PGP-30135-Z/V	 30 × 30			   24

Kittens 2022	 PGP-30123-Z/V	 30 × 30			   22

Koalas 2022	 PGP-30116-Z/V	 30 × 30			   20

Landscapes 2022	 PGN-28959-L	 48 × 33			   37

Lighthouses 2022	 PGP-30088-Z/V	 30 × 30			   17

Men 2022	 PGN-28983-L	 30 × 34		  N	 47

Mountains 2022	 PGN-28931-L	 33 × 46			   34

NASA 2022	 PGP-30060-Z/V	 30 × 30	 E		  14

Pandas 2022	 PGP-30114-Z/V	 30 × 30			   20

Pervy Girls 2022	 PGN-28987-L	 33 × 46		  N	 46

Provence – scented 2022	 PGP-30090-Z/V	 30 × 30			   18

Puppies 2022	 PGP-30127-Z/V	 30 × 30			   23

Romantic Girls 2022	 PGN-28986-L	 33 × 46			   44

Sea 2022	 PGN-28956-L	 48 × 33			   36

Spices and Herbs 2022	 PGN-28960-L	 30 × 34			   38

The Moon 2022	 PGP-30068-Z/V	 30 × 30			   14

Trees 2022	 PGN-28932-L	 33 × 46			   34

Trucks 2022	 PGN-28976-L	 48 × 33			   42

Wild Africa 2022	 PGP-30119-Z/V	 30 × 30			   21

Wolves 2022	 PGP-30133-Z/V	 30 × 30			   25

CHILDREN CALENDARS					   

Babies 2022	 PGP-30015-Z/V	 30 × 30			   27

Happy Llamas 2022	 PGP-30011-Z/V	 30 × 30			   26

Happy Unicorns 2022	 PGP-30013-Z/V	 30 × 30			   26

Le Petit Prince 2022	 PGP-30017	 30 × 30	 E		  27

The Little Mole 2022	 PGN-30026	 48 × 56	 E		  29

The Little Mole 2022, DIY	 PGP-30025	 30 × 30	 E		  28

 

DIARIES & NOTEBOOKS					   

DESIGN COLLECTION WEEKLY DIARIES					   

Abstract 2022	 PGD-30259-V	 13 × 21		  N	 53

Bee 2022	 PGD-30262-V	 13 × 21		  N	 53

Bird 2022	 PGD-30261-V	 13 × 21		  N	 53

Emotion 2022	 PGD-30255-V	 13 × 21		  N	 53

Face 2022	 PGD-30263-V	 13 × 21		  N	 53

Fish 2022	 PGD-30256-V	 13 × 21		  N	 53

Flowers 2022	 PGD-30258-V	 13 × 21		  N	 53

Melange 2022	 PGD-30257-V	 13 × 21		  N	 53

NASA 2022	 PGD-30260-V	 13 × 21	 E	 N	 53

HARDCOVER WEEKLY DIARIES					   

Abstract 2022	 PGD-30286-Z/V	 11 × 16		  N	 57

Beetles 2022	 PGD-30270-V	 11 × 16		  N	 55

Bird – Think of me 2022	 PGD-30281-V	 11 × 16			   57

Dream Catcher 2022	 PGD-30288-Z/V	 11 × 16		  N	 57

Eyes 2022	 PGD-30285-V	 11 × 16		  N	 57

Feathers – Think of me 2022	 PGD-30280-V	 11 × 16			   57

Flamingo 2022	 PGD-30292-Z/V	 11 × 16			   57

Flowers – Think of me 2022	 PGD-30282-Z/V	 11 × 16			   57

French Fries 2022	 PGD-30264-V	 11 × 16		  N	 55

Fruit 2022	 PGD-30294-V	 11 × 16		  N	 57

Hands 2022	 PGD-30267-V	 11 × 16		  N	 55

Harry Potter 2022	 PGD-30277	 11 × 16	 E		  55

Le Petit Prince – Planet 2022	 PGD-30271	 11 × 16	 E		  55

Leaves 2022	 PGD-30284-V	 11 × 16			   57

NASA 2022	 PGD-30268-Z/V	 11 × 16	 E		  55

Painting 2022	 PGD-30276-V	 11 × 16		  N	 55

Rose – Think of me 2022	 PGD-30278-Z/V	 11 × 16			   57

Structures 2022	 PGD-30272-V	 11 × 16		  N	 55

Swallows 2022	 PGD-30295-Z/V	 11 × 16		  N	 57

Tie-dye 2022	 PGD-30265-Z/V	 11 × 16		  N	 55

Toucans 2022	 PGD-30290-Z/V	 11 × 16		  N	 57

MAGNETIC WEEKLY DIARIES					   

Alphonse Mucha 2022	 PGD-30297-Z/V	 11 × 16			   59

Bananas 2022	 PGD-30309-V	 11 × 16		  N	 59

Birds 2022	 PGD-30303-V	 11 × 16		  N	 59

Cockatiels 2022	 PGD-30307-Z/V	 11 × 16		  N	 59

Figs 2022	 PGD-30312-V	 11 × 16		  N	 59

Flowers 2022	 PGD-30314-V	 11 × 16		  N	 60

Gustav Klimt 2022	 PGD-30299-Z/V	 11 × 16			   59

Harry Potter 2022	 PGD-30302	 11 × 16	 E		  59

Le Petit Prince – Planet 2022	 PGD-30306	 11 × 16	 E		  59

Le Petit Prince – Prince 2022	 PGD-30305	 11 × 16	 E		  59

Leaves 2022	 PGD-30313-V	 11 × 16		  N	 60

Lemons 2022	 PGD-30315-Z/V	 11 × 16		  N	 60

London 2022	 PGD-30322-Z/V	 11 × 16			   60

NASA 2022	 PGD-30304-V	 11 × 16	 E		  59

New York 2022	 PGD-30318-Z/V	 11 × 16			   60

Paris 2022	 PGD-30320-Z/V	 11 × 16			   60

The Little Mole 2022	 PGD-30301-V	 11 × 16	 E		  59

Tropical 2022	 PGD-30310-Z/V	 11 × 16		  N	 59

XOXO 2022	 PGD-30317-V	 11 × 16		  N	 59

DESIGN COLLECTION HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS				  

Andrea Katonová, lined	 A-6116	 11 × 16	 E		  79

Dominik Miklušák, lined	 A-7353	 11 × 16	 E		  79

Filip Hodas, lined	 A-5153	 11 × 16	 E		  79

Kateřina Bažantová, lined	 A-7352	 11 × 16	 E		  79

Maria Makeeva, lined	 A-5154	 11 × 16	 E		  79

Pavel Fuksa, lined	 A-7351	 11 × 16	 E		  79

Tabletters, lined	 A-6118	 11 × 16	 E		  79

Tomski & Polanski, lined	 A-5155	 11 × 16	 E		  79

HARDCOVER NOTEBOOKS					   

Alphonse Mucha – Dance, lined	 A-6190	 13 × 21			   83

Alphonse Mucha – Feather, plain	 A-4365	 13 × 21			   83

Alphonse Mucha – Heather, plain	 A-4363	 13 × 21			   83

Alphonse Mucha – La Dame, lined	 A-4417	 11 × 16			   83

Alphonse Mucha – Luna, lined	 A-4416	 11 × 16			   83

Alphonse Mucha – Music, lined	 A-6191	 13 × 21			   83

Alphonse Mucha – Painting, lined	 A-6192	 13 × 21			   83

Alphonse Mucha – Poetry, lined	 A-6193	 13 × 21			   83

Alphonse Mucha – Primrose, lined	 A-4364	 13 × 21			   83

Alphonse Mucha – Princess, lined	 A-4418	 11 × 16			   83

Alphonse Mucha – Thistle, lined	 A-4362	 13 × 21			   83

Alphonse Mucha – Zodiac, lined	 A-4419	 11 × 16			   83

Animalium – Lucie Jenčíková, lined	 A-8431	 13 × 21	 E		  71

Avocado, lined	 A-8412	 13 × 21			   71

Bananas, lined	 A-8413	 13 × 21			   71

Batman – Dark Knight, lined	 A-6115	 11 × 16	 E		  77

Batman – Logo, lined	 A-5152	 11 × 16	 E		  77

Batman – Power, lined	 A-5151	 11 × 16	 E		  77

Batman – Signal, lined	 A-5291	 13 × 21	 E		  75

Batman v Superman – Battle, lined	 A-4108	 13 × 21	 E		  81

Batman, lined	 A-7339	 13 × 21	 E		  75

Black, lined	 A-7336	 13 × 21			   73

Bulldogs, lined	 A-7331	 13 × 21			   73

Classic Cars – Václav Zapadlík, lined	 A-8449	 13 × 21			   71

Claude Monet, lined	 A-8447	 13 × 21			   71
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Dragonflies, lined	 A-7333	 13 × 21			   73

Dream Catcher Pink, lined	 A-8451	 13 × 21			   71

Dream Catcher, lined	 A-7335	 13 × 21			   73

Feathers, lined	 A-7328	 13 × 21			   73

Flamingos, lined	 A-7332	 13 × 21			   73

Flash, lined	 A-7341	 13 × 21	 E		  75

Galaxy, lined	 A-8414	 13 × 21			   71

Green Lantern, lined	 A-7342	 13 × 21	 E		  75

Hardy, blue, lined	 A-8761	 13 × 21			   65

Hardy, brown, lined	 A-8760	 13 × 21			   65

Hardy, red, lined	 A-8762	 13 × 21			   65

Harry Potter – Gryffindor, lined	 A-8445	 13 × 21	 E		  71

Ice Surfers, lined	 A-4106	 13 × 21			   81

Isometric, plain	 A-4242	 13 × 21			   81

Le Petit Prince – Boy, lined	 A-5143	 11 × 16	 E		  77

Le Petit Prince – King, lined	 A-5142	 11 × 16	 E		  77

Le Petit Prince – My Planet, lined	 A-7347	 13 × 21	 E		  75

Le Petit Prince – Planet, plain	 A-4240	 13 × 21	 E		  75

Le Petit Prince – Splash, lined	 A-6122	 11 × 16	 E		  77

Llamas, lined	 A-7334	 13 × 21			   73

Mandala, lined	 A-7327	 13 × 21			   73

NASA Worm, lined	 A-8429	 13 × 21	 E		  71

NASA, lined	 A-8430	 13 × 21	 E		  71

Painting, lined	 A-8409	 13 × 21			   71

Piggie, lined	 A-3231	 11 × 16			   81

Pin-up Girls,  lined	 A-5141	 11 × 16			   81

Pineapples, lined	 A-7338	 13 × 21			   73

Prague – Jakub Kasl, lined	 A-4422	 11 × 16			   82

Prague Astronomical Clock, lined	 A-8514	 11 × 16			   82

Prague, lined	 A-7350	 13 × 21			   73

Prague, lined	 A-8515	 13 × 21			   82

Skiver, black-grey, lined	 A-8763	 13 × 21			   66

Skiver, blue-blue, lined	 A-8765	 13 × 21			   66

Skiver, red-burgundy, lined	 A-8764	 13 × 21			   66

Superman – Day of Doom, lined	 A-5150	 11 × 16	 E		  77

Superman – Logo, lined	 A-5149	 11 × 16	 E		  77

Superman – Symbol, lined	 A-5290	 13 × 21	 E		  75

Superman – World Hero, lined	 A-6114	 11 × 16	 E		  77

Superman, lined	 A-7340	 13 × 21	 E		  75

Think of me, lined	 A-6123	 11 × 16			   81

Tropical, lined	 A-7330	 13 × 21			   73

Unicorn, lined	 A-7337	 13 × 21			   73

Velvet, Dream Catcher, lined	 A-8766	 13 × 21			   67

Velvet, Flamingo, lined	 A-8768	 13 × 21			   67

Velvet, Typo, lined	 A-8767	 13 × 21			   67

Vincent van Gogh, lined	 A-8446	 13 × 21			   71

Vivella Classic black/black, dotted	 A-5986	 15 × 21			   68

Vivella Classic black/blue, dotted	 A-5991	 15 × 21			   69

Vivella Classic black/blue, lined	 A-5982	 15 × 21			   69

Vivella Classic black/orange, dotted	 A-5989	 15 × 21			   69

Vivella Classic black/orange, lined	 A-5980	 15 × 21			   69

Vivella Classic black/red, dotted	 A-5988	 15 × 21			   69

Vivella Classic black/red, lined	 A-5979	 15 × 21			   69

Vivella Classic black/white, dotted	 A-5990	 15 × 21			   69

Vivella Classic black/white, lined	 A-5981	 15 × 21			   69

Vivella Classic blue/blue, dotted	 A-5985	 15 × 21			   68

Vivella Classic blue/red, dotted	 A-5983	 15 × 21			   68

Vivella Classic blue/red, lined	 A-5974	 15 × 21			   68

Vivella Classic blue/white, dotted	 A-5984	 15 × 21			   68

Vivella Classic blue/white, lined	 A-5975	 15 × 21			   68

Vivella Classic red/red, dotted	 A-5987	 15 × 21			   68

Vivella Classic red/red, lined	 A-5978	 15 × 21			   68

Zodiac Aquarius, lined	 A-8427	 13 × 21			   63

Zodiac Aries, lined	 A-8417	 13 × 21			   63

Zodiac Cancer, lined	 A-8420	 13 × 21			   63

Zodiac Capricorn, lined	 A-8426	 13 × 21			   63

Zodiac Gemini, lined	 A-8419	 13 × 21			   63

Zodiac Leo, lined	 A-8421	 13 × 21			   63

Zodiac Libra, lined	 A-8423	 13 × 21			   63

Zodiac Pisces, lined	 A-8428	 13 × 21			   63

Zodiac Sagittarius, lined	 A-8425	 13 × 21			   63

Zodiac Scorpio, lined	 A-8424	 13 × 21			   63

Zodiac Taurus, lined	 A-8418	 13 × 21			   63

Zodiac Virgo, lined	 A-8422	 13 × 21			   63

THEMATIC NOTEBOOKS					   

Colour for Fun, lined	 A-4194	 13 × 21			   61

Motivation notebook, lined	 A-4091	 13 × 21			   61

Travel Journal, lined	 A-4092	 13 × 21			   61
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A-3231	 Piggie, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16			   81

A-4091	 Motivation notebook, lined	 Thematic notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 61

A-4092	 Travel Journal, lined	 Thematic notebooks	 13 × 21			   61

A-4106	 Ice Surfers, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 81

A-4108	 Batman v Superman, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21	 E		  81

A-4194	 Colour for Fun, lined	 Thematic notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 61

A-4240	 Le Petit Prince – Planet, plain	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21	 E		  75

A-4242	 Isometric, plain	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 81

A-4362	 Alphonse Mucha – Thistle, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   83

A-4363	 Alphonse Mucha – Heather, plain	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 83

A-4364	 Alphonse Mucha – Primrose, lined	Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   83

A-4365	 Alphonse Mucha – Feather, plain	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 83

A-4416	 Alphonse Mucha – Luna, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16			   83

A-4417	 Alphonse Mucha – La Dame, lined	Hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16		  	 83

A-4418	 Alphonse Mucha – Princess, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16			   83

A-4419	 Alphonse Mucha – Zodiac, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16		  	 83

A-4422	 Prague – Jakub Kasl, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16			   82

A-5141	 Pin-up Girls, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16		  	 81

A-5142	 Le Petit Prince – King, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16	 E		  77

A-5143	 Le Petit Prince – Boy, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16	 E	 	 77

A-5149	 Superman – Logo, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16	 E		  77

A-5150	 Superman – Day of Doom, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16	 E	 	 77

A-5151	 Batman – Power, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16	 E		  77

A-5152	 Batman – Logo, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16	 E	 	 77

A-5153	 Filip Hodas, lined	 DC hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16	 E		  79

A-5154	 Maria Makeeva, lined	 DC hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16	 E	 	 79

A-5155	 Tomski & Polanski, lined	 DC hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16	 E		  79

A-5290	 Superman – Symbol, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21	 E	 	 75

A-5291	 Batman – Signal, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21	 E		  75

A-5974	 Vivella Classic blue/red, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 15 × 21		  	 68

A-5975	 Vivella Classic blue/white, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 15 × 21			   68

A-5978	 Vivella Classic red/red, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 15 × 21		  	 68

A-5979	 Vivella Classic black/red, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 15 × 21			   69

A-5980	 Vivella Classic black/orange, lined	Hardcover notebooks	 15 × 21		  	 69

A-5981	 Vivella Classic black/white, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 15 × 21			   69

A-5982	 Vivella Classic black/blue, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 15 × 21		  	 69

A-5983	 Vivella Classic blue/red, dotted	 Hardcover notebooks	 15 × 21			   68

A-5984	 Vivella Classic blue/white, dotted	 Hardcover notebooks	 15 × 21		  	 68

A-5985	 Vivella Classic blue/blue, dotted	 Hardcover notebooks	 15 × 21			   68

A-5986	 Vivella Classic black/black, dotted	Hardcover notebooks	 15 × 21		  	 68

A-5987	 Vivella Classic red/red, dotted	 Hardcover notebooks	 15 × 21			   68

A-5988	 Vivella Classic black/red, dotted	 Hardcover notebooks	 15 × 21		  	 69

A-5989	 Vivella Classic black/orange, dotted	Hardcover notebooks	 15 × 21			   69

A-5990	 Vivella Classic black/white, dotted	Hardcover notebooks	 15 × 21		  	 69

A-5991	 Vivella Classic black/blue, dotted	 Hardcover notebooks	 15 × 21			   69

A-6114	 Superman – World Hero, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16	 E	 	 77

A-6115	 Batman – Dark Knight, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16	 E		  77

A-6116	 Andrea Katonová, lined	 DC hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16	 E	 	 79

A-6118	 Tabletters, lined	 DC hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16	 E		  79

A-6122	 Le Petit Prince – Splash, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16	 E	 	 77

A-6123	 Think of me, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16			   81

A-6190	 Alphonse Mucha – Dance, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 83

A-6191	 Alphonse Mucha – Music, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   83

A-6192	 Alphonse Mucha – Painting, lined	Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 83

A-6193	 Alphonse Mucha – Poetry, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   83

A-7327	 Mandala, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 73

A-7328	 Feathers, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   73

A-7330	 Tropical, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 73

A-7331	 Bulldogs, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   73

A-7332	 Flamingos, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 73

A-7333	 Dragonflies, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   73

A-7334	 Llamas, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 73

A-7335	 Dream Catcher, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   73

A-7336	 Black, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 73

A-7337	 Unicorn, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   73

A-7338	 Pineapples, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 73

A-7339	 Batman, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21	 E		  75

A-7340	 Superman, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21	 E	 	 75

A-7341	 Flash, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21	 E		  73

A-7342	 Green Lantern, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21	 E	 	 75

A-7347	 Le Petit Prince – My Planet, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21	 E		  75

A-7350	 Prague, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 73

A-7351	 Pavel Fuksa, lined	 DC hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16	 E		  79

A-7352	 Kateřina Bažantová, lined	 DC hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16	 E	 	 79

A-7353	 Dominik Miklušák, lined	 DC hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16	 E		  79

A-8409	 Painting, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 71

A-8412	 Avocado, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   71

A-8413	 Bananas, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 71

A-8414	 Galaxy, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   71

A-8417	 Zodiac Aries, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 63

A-8418	 Zodiac Taurus, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   63

A-8419	 Zodiac Gemini, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 63

A-8420	 Zodiac Cancer, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   63

A-8421	 Zodiac Leo, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 63

A-8422	 Zodiac Virgo, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   63

A-8423	 Zodiac Libra, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 63

A-8424	 Zodiac Scorpio, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   63

A-8425	 Zodiac Sagittarius, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 63

A-8426	 Zodiac Capricorn, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   63

A-8427	 Zodiac Aquarius, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 63

A-8428	 Zodiac Pisces, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   63

A-8429	 NASA Worm, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21	 E	 	 71

A-8430	 NASA, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21	 E		  71

A-8431	 Animalium – Lucie Jenčíková, lined	Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21	 E	 	 71

A-8445	 Harry Potter – Gryffindor, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21	 E		  71

A-8446	 Vincent van Gogh, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 71

A-8447	 Claude Monet, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   71

A-8449	 Classic Cars – Václav Zapadlík, lined	Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 71

A-8451	 Dream Catcher Pink, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   71

A-8514	 Prague Astronomical Clock, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 11 × 16		  	 82

A-8515	 Prague, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   82

A-8760	 Hardy, brown, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 65

A-8761	 Hardy, blue, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   65

A-8762	 Hardy, red, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 65

A-8763	 Skiver, black-grey, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   66

A-8764	 Skiver, red-burgundy, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 66

A-8765	 Skiver, blue-blue, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   66

A-8766	 Velvet, Dream Catcher, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 67

A-8767	 Velvet, Typo, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21			   67

A-8768	 Velvet, Flamingo, lined	 Hardcover notebooks	 13 × 21		  	 67

PGD-30255-V	 Emotion 2022	 DC weekly diaries	 13 × 21		  N	 53

PGD-30256-V	 Fish 2022	 DC weekly diaries	 13 × 21		  N	 53

PGD-30257-V	 Melange 2022	 DC weekly diaries	 13 × 21		  N	 53

PGD-30258-V	 Flowers 2022	 DC weekly diaries	 13 × 21		  N	 53

PGD-30259-V	 Abstract 2022	 DC weekly diaries	 13 × 21		  N	 53

PGD-30260-V	 NASA 2022	 DC weekly diaries	 13 × 21	 E	 N	 53

PGD-30261-V	 Bird 2022	 DC weekly diaries	 13 × 21		  N	 53

PGD-30262-V	 Bee 2022	 DC weekly diaries	 13 × 21		  N	 53

PGD-30263-V	 Face 2022	 DC weekly diaries	 13 × 21		  N	 53

PGD-30264-V	 French Fries 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 55

PGD-30265-Z/V	 Tie-dye 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 55

PGD-30267-V	 Hands 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 55

PGD-30268-Z/V	 NASA 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16	 E		  55

PGD-30270-V	 Beetles 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 55

PGD-30271	 Le Petit Prince – Planet 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16	 E		  55

PGD-30272-V	 Structures 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 55

PGD-30276-V	 Painting 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 55

PGD-30277	 Harry Potter 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16	 E	 	 55

PGD-30278-Z/V	 Rose – Think of me 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16			   57

PGD-30280-V	 Feathers – Think of me 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  	 57

PGD-30281-V	 Bird – Think of me 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16			   57

PGD-30282-Z/V	 Flowers – Think of me 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  	 57

PGD-30284-V	 Leaves 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16			   57

PGD-30285-V	 Eyes 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 57

PGD-30286-Z/V	 Abstract 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 57

PGD-30288-Z/V	 Dream Catcher 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 57

PGD-30290-Z/V	 Toucans 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 57

PGD-30292-Z/V	 Flamingo 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  	 57

PGD-30294-V	 Fruit 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 57

PGD-30295-Z/V	 Swallows 2022	 Hardcover weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 57

PGD-30297-Z/V	 Alphonse Mucha 2022	 Magnetic weekly diaries	 11 × 16			   59

PGD-30299-Z/V	 Gustav Klimt 2022	 Magnetic weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  	 59

PGD-30301-V	 The Little Mole 2022	 Magnetic weekly diaries	 11 × 16	 E		  59

PGD-30302	 Harry Potter 2022	 Magnetic weekly diaries	 11 × 16	 E	 	 59

PGD-30303-V	 Birds 2022	 Magnetic weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 59

PGD-30304-V	 NASA 2022	 Magnetic weekly diaries	 11 × 16	 E	 	 59

PGD-30305	 Le Petit Prince – Prince 2022	 Magnetic weekly diaries	 11 × 16	 E		  59

PGD-30306	 Le Petit Prince – Planet 2022	 Magnetic weekly diaries	 11 × 16	 E	 	 59

PGD-30307-Z/V	 Cockatiels 2022	 Magnetic weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 59

PGD-30309-V	 Bananas 2022	 Magnetic weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 59

PGD-30310-Z/V	 Tropical 2022	 Magnetic weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 59

PGD-30312-V	 Figs 2022	 Magnetic weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 59

PGD-30313-V	 Leaves 2022	 Magnetic weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 60

PGD-30314-V	 Flowers 2022	 Magnetic weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 60

PGD-30315-Z/V	 Lemons 2022	 Magnetic weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 60

PGD-30317-V	 XOXO 2022	 Magnetic weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  N	 59

PGD-30318-Z/V	 New York 2022	 Magnetic weekly diaries	 11 × 16			   60

PGD-30320-Z/V	 Paris 2022	 Magnetic weekly diaries	 11 × 16		  	 60

PGD-30322-Z/V	 London 2022	 Magnetic weekly diaries	 11 × 16			   60

PGN-28928-L	 Gourmet 2022	 Photo calendars	 48 × 56		  	 32
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PGN-28930-L	 Energy 2022	 Photo calendars	 48 × 56			   32

PGN-28931-L	 Mountains 2022	 Photo calendars	 33 × 46		  	 34

PGN-28932-L	 Trees 2022	 Photo calendars	 33 × 46			   34

PGN-28933-L	 Aqua 2022	 Photo calendars	 33 × 46		  	 35

PGN-28934-L	 Bouquets 2022	 Photo calendars	 33 × 46			   35

PGN-28954-L	 B&W Landscapes 2022	 Photo calendars	 48 × 33		  N	 37

PGN-28956-L	 Sea 2022	 Photo calendars	 48 × 33			   36

PGN-28957-L	 Gardens 2022	 Photo calendars	 48 × 33		  	 36

PGN-28959-L	 Landscapes 2022	 Photo calendars	 48 × 33			   37

PGN-28960-L	 Spices and Herbs 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 34		  	 38

PGN-28962-L	 Dream Catcher 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 34		  N	 39

PGN-28963-L	 Flowers 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 34		  	 38

PGN-28965-L	 Horses 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 34			   39

PGN-28966-L	 Cats 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 34		  	 40

PGN-28967-L	 Dogs 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 34			   40

PGN-28976-L	 Trucks 2022	 Photo calendars	 48 × 33		  	 42

PGN-28977-L	 Cars 2022	 Photo calendars	 48 × 33			   42

PGN-28979-L	 Girls & Bikes 2022	 Photo calendars	 48 × 33		  	 43

PGN-28980-L	 Oldtimers – Václav Zapadlík 2022	 Art calendars	 64 × 42			   43

PGN-28982-L	 Girls 2022	 Photo calendars	 33 × 46		  	 45

PGN-28983-L	 Men 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 34		  N	 47

PGN-28984-L	 Booty Girls 2022	 Photo calendars	 33 × 46		  	 45

PGN-28985-L	 Girls Exclusive 2022	 Photo calendars	 33 × 46			   44

PGN-28986-L	 Romantic Girls 2022	 Photo calendars	 33 × 46		  	 44

PGN-28987-L	 Pervy Girls 2022	 Photo calendars	 33 × 46		  N	 46

PGN-28988-L	 Hot Girls 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 34		  	 47

PGN-28990-L	 Impressionism 2022	 Art calendars	 48 × 56			   48

PGN-28991-L	 Claude Monet 2022	 Art calendars	 48 × 56		  	 48

PGN-28992-L	 Girls and Carps 2022	 Photo calendars	 33 × 46		  N	 46

PGN-28994-L	 Gustav Klimt 2022	 Art calendars	 33 × 64		  	 49

PGN-28996-L	 Alphonse Mucha 2022	 Art calendars	 33 × 64			   49

PGN-28997-L	 Alphonse Mucha 2022	 Art calendars	 33 × 46		  	 50

PGN-30026	 The Little Mole 2022	 Children calendars	 48 × 56	 E		  29

PGP-30011-Z/V	 Happy Llamas 2022	 Children calendars	 30 × 30		  	 26

PGP-30013-Z/V	 Happy Unicorns 2022	 Children calendars	 30 × 30			   26

PGP-30015-Z/V	 Babies 2022	 Children calendars	 30 × 30		  	 27

PGP-30017	 Le Petit Prince 2022	 Children calendars	 30 × 30	 E		  27

PGP-30025	 The Little Mole 2022, DIY	 Children calendars	 30 × 30	 E	 	 28

PGP-30036-Z/V	 Auguste Renoir 2022	 Art calendars	 30 × 30		  N	 10

PGP-30038-Z/V	 Battleships 2022	 Art calendars	 30 × 30		  	 10

PGP-30046-Z/V	 Claude Monet 2022	 Art calendars	 30 × 30			   11

PGP-30048-Z/V	 Vincent van Gogh 2022	 Art calendars	 30 × 30		  	 11

PGP-30050-Z/V	 Classic Cars – Václav Zapadlík 2022	 Art calendars	 30 × 30			   13

PGP-30052-Z/V	 Alphonse Mucha 2022	 Art calendars	 30 × 30		  	 12

PGP-30055-Z/V	 Gustav Klimt 2022	 Art calendars	 30 × 30			   12

PGP-30058-Z/V	 Formula 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30		  	 13

PGP-30060-Z/V	 NASA 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30	 E		  14

PGP-30068-Z/V	 The Moon 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30		  	 14

PGP-30082-Z/V	 New York 2022	 Art calendars	 30 × 30		  N	 16

PGP-30084-Z/V	 Paris 2022	 Art calendars	 30 × 30		  N	 16

PGP-30086-Z/V	 Alps 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30			   17

PGP-30088-Z/V	 Lighthouses 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30		  	 17

PGP-30090-Z/V	 Provence – scented 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30			   18

PGP-30092-Z/V	 Gardens 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30		  	 15

PGP-30096-Z/V	 Flowers 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30			   18

PGP-30098-Z/V	 Chocolate – scented 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30		  	 19

PGP-30100-Z/V	 Coffee – scented 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30			   19

PGP-30104-Z/V	 Animal Cuties 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30		  	 24

PGP-30108-Z/V	 Dinosaurs 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30			   15

PGP-30110-Z/V	 Flamingos 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30		  	 21

PGP-30114-Z/V	 Pandas 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30			   20

PGP-30116-Z/V	 Koalas 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30		  	 20

PGP-30119-Z/V	 Wild Africa 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30			   21

PGP-30121-Z/V	 Cats 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30		  	 22

PGP-30123-Z/V	 Kittens 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30			   22

PGP-30125-Z/V	 Dogs 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30		  	 23

PGP-30127-Z/V	 Puppies 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30			   23

PGP-30131-Z/V	 Horses – Christiane Slawik 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30		  	 25

PGP-30133-Z/V	 Wolves 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30			   25

PGP-30135-Z/V	 Keep Smiling 2022	 Photo calendars	 30 × 30		  	 24

N – NEW

E – EXCLUSIVE
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